Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

26.072

6.272

6.994

3.968

2.047

1.635

563

942

48.493

Millones ($)
419.100,52
317.702,02
93.911,39
54.253,12
22.869,14
25.433,21
7.993,34
12.673,75
953.936,49

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

14/06/2017






